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321-štart 1. kolo
Bratislava, 25. - 26.1.2025

disciplína 8 ženy, 200m znak 10 roč. a st.
25.01.2025 - 11:50 Výsledky
bodovanie: AQUA 2024

por. Roč. čas body

K1

1. BOŠANSKÁ Svetlana 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:32.32 476
25m: 17.82 17.82 75m: 55.44 19.00 125m: 1:34.74 19.64 175m: 2:13.27 19.08
50m: 36.44 18.62 100m: 1:15.10 19.66 150m: 1:54.19 19.45 200m: 2:32.32 19.05

2. KLIMENTOVÁ Katarína 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:39.86 411
25m: 18.37 18.37 75m: 58.77 20.32 125m: 1:39.29 20.18 175m: 2:19.95 20.14
50m: 38.45 20.08 100m: 1:19.11 20.34 150m: 1:59.81 20.52 200m: 2:39.86 19.91

3. BLŠTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 08 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:41.62 398
25m: 17.85 17.85 75m: 57.26 20.18 125m: 1:38.27 20.58 175m: 2:20.94 21.63
50m: 37.08 19.23 100m: 1:17.69 20.43 150m: 1:59.31 21.04 200m: 2:41.62 20.68

4. DROZDÍKOVÁ Kamila 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:41.81 397
25m: 18.98 18.98 75m: 59.42 20.38 125m: 1:40.82 20.85 175m: 2:21.83 20.48
50m: 39.04 20.06 100m: 1:19.97 20.55 150m: 2:01.35 20.53 200m: 2:41.81 19.98

5. TULÁKOVÁ Zuzana 09 PK Aqua Senica 2:47.45 358
25m: 18.74 18.74 75m: 1:01.16 21.30 125m: 1:44.55 21.82 175m: 2:28.22 21.42
50m: 39.86 21.12 100m: 1:22.73 21.57 150m: 2:06.80 22.25 200m: 2:47.45 19.23

6. SLOVÁKOVÁ Patrícia 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:59.60 290
25m: 20.05 20.05 75m: 1:04.29 22.34 125m: 1:51.27 23.57 175m: 2:38.47 23.69
50m: 41.95 21.90 100m: 1:27.70 23.41 150m: 2:14.78 23.51 200m: 2:59.60 21.13

K2

1. BRIEDOVÁ Nela 12 XBS swimming 2:41.83 397
25m: 18.38 18.38 75m: 58.58 20.61 125m: 1:41.10 21.52 175m: 2:23.18 20.60
50m: 37.97 19.59 100m: 1:19.58 21.00 150m: 2:02.58 21.48 200m: 2:41.83 18.65

2. PECHOVÁ Viktória Ilse 11 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:42.73 390
25m: 19.40 19.40 75m: 59.75 20.38 125m: 1:41.23 20.99 175m: 2:23.31 20.95
50m: 39.37 19.97 100m: 1:20.24 20.49 150m: 2:02.36 21.13 200m: 2:42.73 19.42

3. OČKOVÁ Barbora 11 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:43.61 384
25m: 17.92 17.92 75m: 58.15 20.79 125m: 1:40.22 21.15 175m: 2:22.60 21.25
50m: 37.36 19.44 100m: 1:19.07 20.92 150m: 2:01.35 21.13 200m: 2:43.61 21.01

4. GRMANOVÁ Nelly 11 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:45.86 368
25m: 19.38 19.38 75m: 1:00.83 21.05 125m: 1:43.78 21.54 175m: 2:25.76 20.81
50m: 39.78 20.40 100m: 1:22.24 21.41 150m: 2:04.95 21.17 200m: 2:45.86 20.10

5. ŠIMKOVÁ Linda 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:46.53 364
25m: 19.11 19.11 75m: 1:01.22 21.31 125m: 1:43.78 21.24 175m: 2:26.76 21.40
50m: 39.91 20.80 100m: 1:22.54 21.32 150m: 2:05.36 21.58 200m: 2:46.53 19.77

6. PAULINYOVÁ Nela 12 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 2:50.37 340
25m: 19.01 19.01 75m: 1:00.08 20.82 125m: 1:44.36 22.19 175m: 2:29.33 22.46
50m: 39.26 20.25 100m: 1:22.17 22.09 150m: 2:06.87 22.51 200m: 2:50.37 21.04

7. MARTIŠOVÁ Karolína 11 Pk Azeta 2:51.06 336
25m: 21.05 21.05 75m: 1:04.02 21.74 125m: 1:48.26 21.96 175m: 2:32.08 21.46
50m: 42.28 21.23 100m: 1:26.30 22.28 150m: 2:10.62 22.36 200m: 2:51.06 18.98

8. DROZDÍKOVÁ Tamara 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:51.83 331
25m: 19.61 19.61 75m: 1:01.33 21.28 125m: 1:45.77 22.50 175m: 2:30.10 22.16
50m: 40.05 20.44 100m: 1:23.27 21.94 150m: 2:07.94 22.17 200m: 2:51.83 21.73

9. DRŽÍKOVÁ Sofia 12 PK Aqua Senica 2:52.03 330
25m: 18.99 18.99 75m: 1:01.80 21.76 125m: 1:46.82 22.68 175m: 2:31.86 22.07
50m: 40.04 21.05 100m: 1:24.14 22.34 150m: 2:09.79 22.97 200m: 2:52.03 20.17

10. MARKOVÁ Kristína 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:53.23 323
25m: 20.18 20.18 75m: 1:04.00 22.18 125m: 1:48.47 22.12 175m: 2:32.61 22.03
50m: 41.82 21.64 100m: 1:26.35 22.35 150m: 2:10.58 22.11 200m: 2:53.23 20.62
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321-štart 1. kolo
Bratislava, 25. - 26.1.2025
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11. SCHMIDTOVÁ Mia 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:55.60 310
25m: 20.37 20.37 75m: 1:04.66 22.69 125m: 1:50.78 22.67 175m: 2:34.92 21.61
50m: 41.97 21.60 100m: 1:28.11 23.45 150m: 2:13.31 22.53 200m: 2:55.60 20.68

12. JINDROVÁ Eliška 12 XBS swimming 2:56.59 305
25m: 20.66 20.66 75m: 1:05.01 22.47 125m: 1:50.68 22.57 175m: 2:35.92 22.52
50m: 42.54 21.88 100m: 1:28.11 23.10 150m: 2:13.40 22.72 200m: 2:56.59 20.67

13. ŠIMKOVÁ Lea 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:57.70 299
25m: 19.88 19.88 75m: 1:03.65 22.15 125m: 1:50.22 23.32 175m: 2:36.19 22.73
50m: 41.50 21.62 100m: 1:26.90 23.25 150m: 2:13.46 23.24 200m: 2:57.70 21.51

14. KOTUSOVÁ Zara 12 XBS swimming 2:58.53 295
25m: 20.51 20.51 75m: 1:05.35 22.55 125m: 1:51.08 22.72 175m: 2:36.66 22.75
50m: 42.80 22.29 100m: 1:28.36 23.01 150m: 2:13.91 22.83 200m: 2:58.53 21.87

15. DEÁKOVÁ Lucia 12 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 2:58.56 295
25m: 21.05 21.05 75m: 1:04.97 21.99 125m: 1:51.02 23.32 175m: 2:36.41 22.79
50m: 42.98 21.93 100m: 1:27.70 22.73 150m: 2:13.62 22.60 200m: 2:58.56 22.15

16. JURÁKOVÁ Laura 12 Pk Azeta 2:59.33 291
25m: 21.17 21.17 75m: 1:07.63 23.49 125m: 1:53.32 22.72 175m: 2:38.38 22.35
50m: 44.14 22.97 100m: 1:30.60 22.97 150m: 2:16.03 22.71 200m: 2:59.33 20.95

17. KRIŽANOVÁ Karolína 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:05.74 262
25m: 20.22 20.22 75m: 1:06.71 23.62 125m: 1:55.19 24.24 175m: 2:43.11 23.89
50m: 43.09 22.87 100m: 1:30.95 24.24 150m: 2:19.22 24.03 200m: 3:05.74 22.63

18. NAGYOVÁ Tamara 12 XBS swimming 3:06.04 261
25m: 20.66 20.66 75m: 1:06.79 23.97 125m: 1:55.03 24.66 175m: 2:43.53 23.85
50m: 42.82 22.16 100m: 1:30.37 23.58 150m: 2:19.68 24.65 200m: 3:06.04 22.51

19. PLUČINSKÁ Stela 12 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 3:13.23 233
25m: 22.38 22.38 75m: 1:10.54 24.29 125m: 1:59.45 25.00 175m: 2:50.14 25.43
50m: 46.25 23.87 100m: 1:34.45 23.91 150m: 2:24.71 25.26 200m: 3:13.23 23.09

20. GAVOROVA Rebeka 12 Pk Azeta 3:15.69 224
25m: 22.36 22.36 75m: 1:11.33 24.70 125m: 2:01.51 24.96 175m: 2:52.24 24.90
50m: 46.63 24.27 100m: 1:36.55 25.22 150m: 2:27.34 25.83 200m: 3:15.69 23.45

21. NÍZKA Ema 12 OCEÁN Malacky 3:37.73 163
25m: 25.37 25.37 75m: 1:19.11 27.09 125m: 2:15.11 27.53 175m: 3:10.67 27.31
50m: 52.02 26.65 100m: 1:47.58 28.47 150m: 2:43.36 28.25 200m: 3:37.73 27.06

DSQ JURKOVIČOVÁ Daniela 12 Pk Pezinok
SW 6.4 - Z: Nesprávne vykonaná obrátka. (Čas: 12:22)

DSQ ZAVRŠANOVÁ Lea 12 Pk Pezinok
SW 6.4 - Z: Nesprávne vykonaná obrátka. (Čas: 12:05)

K3

1. ZALÁNOVÁ Emma 13 Atóm Levice 2:36.90 435
25m: 17.67 17.67 75m: 57.93 20.36 125m: 1:39.24 20.40 175m: 2:18.60 19.45
50m: 37.57 19.90 100m: 1:18.84 20.91 150m: 1:59.15 19.91 200m: 2:36.90 18.30

2. KALČOKOVÁ Natania 13 Pk Azeta 2:40.00 410
25m: 18.40 18.40 75m: 58.78 20.62 125m: 1:40.97 21.40 175m: 2:21.46 20.01
50m: 38.16 19.76 100m: 1:19.57 20.79 150m: 2:01.45 20.48 200m: 2:40.00 18.54

3. KOZÁKOVÁ Nela 14 Aquasport Levice 2:55.38 311
25m: 18.80 18.80 75m: 1:03.16 22.08 125m: 1:49.35 23.49 175m: 2:35.96 22.95
50m: 41.08 22.28 100m: 1:25.86 22.70 150m: 2:13.01 23.66 200m: 2:55.38 19.42

4. ŠIFROVÁ Katarína 13 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:56.62 305
25m: 20.17 20.17 75m: 1:05.19 23.01 125m: 1:51.14 23.25 175m: 2:36.26 22.06
50m: 42.18 22.01 100m: 1:27.89 22.70 150m: 2:14.20 23.06 200m: 2:56.62 20.36
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5. PIRK Viktória 13 XBS swimming 2:56.94 303
25m: 20.48 20.48 75m: 1:04.60 22.66 125m: 1:50.47 23.03 175m: 2:35.59 22.46
50m: 41.94 21.46 100m: 1:27.44 22.84 150m: 2:13.13 22.66 200m: 2:56.94 21.35

6. POLČIČ Dominika 13 Pk Azeta 3:00.26 287
25m: 21.19 21.19 75m: 1:06.65 22.70 125m: 1:52.66 23.11 175m: 2:38.99 23.35
50m: 43.95 22.76 100m: 1:29.55 22.90 150m: 2:15.64 22.98 200m: 3:00.26 21.27

7. HOLOMÁŇOVÁ Nina 13 XBS swimming 3:03.29 273
25m: 20.89 20.89 75m: 1:07.16 23.24 125m: 1:54.76 23.78 175m: 2:42.03 23.32
50m: 43.92 23.03 100m: 1:30.98 23.82 150m: 2:18.71 23.95 200m: 3:03.29 21.26

8. BODICKÁ Bibiana 14 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:07.91 253
25m: 20.10 20.10 75m: 1:07.35 24.56 125m: 1:57.71 25.10 175m: 2:46.27 24.21
50m: 42.79 22.69 100m: 1:32.61 25.26 150m: 2:22.06 24.35 200m: 3:07.91 21.64

9. TAHA Malak Antonia 13 XBS swimming 3:07.97 253
25m: 20.55 20.55 75m: 1:06.83 23.99 125m: 1:55.90 24.69 175m: 2:44.90 24.50
50m: 42.84 22.29 100m: 1:31.21 24.38 150m: 2:20.40 24.50 200m: 3:07.97 23.07

10. BABINČÁKOVÁ Terézia 13 XBS swimming 3:11.19 240
25m: 22.89 22.89 75m: 1:10.33 23.81 125m: 1:59.55 24.70 175m: 2:48.28 24.22
50m: 46.52 23.63 100m: 1:34.85 24.52 150m: 2:24.06 24.51 200m: 3:11.19 22.91

11. TIKLOVÁ Nataša 13 OCEÁN Malacky 3:11.44 239
25m: 21.05 21.05 75m: 1:07.77 23.79 125m: 1:56.90 24.83 175m: 2:47.04 25.04
50m: 43.98 22.93 100m: 1:32.07 24.30 150m: 2:22.00 25.10 200m: 3:11.44 24.40

12. JURÁKOVÁ Eva 14 PK Aqua Senica 3:14.10 230
25m: 22.57 22.57 75m: 1:12.00 24.50 125m: 2:02.56 25.24 175m: 2:52.06 23.40
50m: 47.50 24.93 100m: 1:37.32 25.32 150m: 2:28.66 26.10 200m: 3:14.10 22.04

13. ŠŤAVINOVÁ Hanka 14 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:15.57 224
25m: 22.79 22.79 75m: 1:12.72 25.69 125m: 2:02.48 24.65 175m: 2:52.90 25.39
50m: 47.03 24.24 100m: 1:37.83 25.11 150m: 2:27.51 25.03 200m: 3:15.57 22.67

14. KAŠŠOVICOVÁ Michaela 13 XBS swimming 3:18.19 216
25m: 22.65 22.65 75m: 1:11.53 24.68 125m: 2:02.67 25.90 175m: 2:53.49 25.67
50m: 46.85 24.20 100m: 1:36.77 25.24 150m: 2:27.82 25.15 200m: 3:18.19 24.70

15. SZABÓOVÁ Magdaléna 14 Pk Pezinok 3:19.29 212
25m: 21.68 21.68 75m: 1:11.70 25.76 125m: 2:03.85 26.26 175m: 2:56.87 26.07
50m: 45.94 24.26 100m: 1:37.59 25.89 150m: 2:30.80 26.95 200m: 3:19.29 22.42

16. MATÚŠOVÁ Petra 14 Pk Pezinok 3:20.72 208
25m: 22.66 22.66 75m: 1:13.46 26.25 125m: 2:07.62 27.34 175m: 2:57.75 23.76
50m: 47.21 24.55 100m: 1:40.28 26.82 150m: 2:33.99 26.37 200m: 3:20.72 22.97

17. MAREČKOVÁ Ema 13 PK Aqua Senica 3:20.74 208
25m: 21.60 21.60 75m: 1:10.05 24.95 125m: 2:02.93 26.12 175m: 2:56.29 24.89
50m: 45.10 23.50 100m: 1:36.81 26.76 150m: 2:31.40 28.47 200m: 3:20.74 24.45

18. BELANOVÁ Tereza 13 XBS swimming 3:23.44 199
25m: 23.02 23.02 75m: 1:12.84 25.99 125m: 2:05.19 26.05 175m: 2:58.41 26.64
50m: 46.85 23.83 100m: 1:39.14 26.30 150m: 2:31.77 26.58 200m: 3:23.44 25.03

19. TARASOVA Yelyzaveta 13 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:24.18 197
25m: 23.25 23.25 75m: 1:13.34 25.59 125m: 2:06.63 26.83 175m: 2:59.68 26.42
50m: 47.75 24.50 100m: 1:39.80 26.46 150m: 2:33.26 26.63 200m: 3:24.18 24.50

20. VARGOVÁ Soňa 13 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:24.55 196
25m: 22.45 22.45 75m: 1:14.25 26.39 125m: 2:07.07 26.84 175m: 3:00.49 26.34
50m: 47.86 25.41 100m: 1:40.23 25.98 150m: 2:34.15 27.08 200m: 3:24.55 24.06

21. ŠIMONOVÁ Michaela 13 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:25.81 193
25m: 23.82 23.82 75m: 1:15.66 26.44 125m: 2:09.21 26.66 175m: 3:00.57 24.46
50m: 49.22 25.40 100m: 1:42.55 26.89 150m: 2:36.11 26.90 200m: 3:25.81 25.24

22. TIKLOVÁ Adela 13 OCEÁN Malacky 3:26.39 191
25m: 23.14 23.14 75m: 1:13.96 26.05 125m: 2:08.83 29.15 175m: 3:02.37 26.12
50m: 47.91 24.77 100m: 1:39.68 25.72 150m: 2:36.25 27.42 200m: 3:26.39 24.02
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23. MATLOVIČOVÁ Ema 14 Pk Pezinok 3:27.34 188
25m: 23.73 23.73 75m: 1:14.18 25.86 125m: 2:07.83 27.04 175m: 3:01.57 26.87
50m: 48.32 24.59 100m: 1:40.79 26.61 150m: 2:34.70 26.87 200m: 3:27.34 25.77

24. KVAŠŠAYOVÁ Nina 13 OCEÁN Malacky 3:31.18 178
25m: 23.37 23.37 75m: 1:15.52 26.45 125m: 2:09.72 27.43 175m: 3:04.45 27.30
50m: 49.07 25.70 100m: 1:42.29 26.77 150m: 2:37.15 27.43 200m: 3:31.18 26.73

25. ŠIMKOVIČ Lillien 13 XBS swimming 3:36.31 166
25m: 22.21 22.21 75m: 1:16.14 27.48 125m: 2:13.30 28.52 175m: 3:10.42 28.18
50m: 48.66 26.45 100m: 1:44.78 28.64 150m: 2:42.24 28.94 200m: 3:36.31 25.89

26. KÚDELOVÁ Naďa 14 Pk Pezinok 3:48.51 141
25m: 22.43 22.43 75m: 1:17.11 27.78 125m: 2:16.50 30.36 175m: 3:19.67 31.30
50m: 49.33 26.90 100m: 1:46.14 29.03 150m: 2:48.37 31.87 200m: 3:48.51 28.84

27. KACERA Adela 14 XBS swimming 3:55.09 129
25m: 26.42 26.42 75m: 1:25.84 30.20 125m: 2:27.69 31.10 175m: 3:27.56 29.05
50m: 55.64 29.22 100m: 1:56.59 30.75 150m: 2:58.51 30.82 200m: 3:55.09 27.53

DSQ SOVIČOVÁ Olívia 14 PK ORCA Bratislava
SW 6.4 - Z: Nesprávne vykonaná obrátka. (Čas: 12:02)

K4

1. ZEMANČÍKOVÁ Zoja 15 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 3:11.27 240
25m: 22.98 22.98 75m: 1:10.74 24.36 125m: 1:59.91 24.33 175m: 2:48.44 24.09
50m: 46.38 23.40 100m: 1:35.58 24.84 150m: 2:24.35 24.44 200m: 3:11.27 22.83

2. KOSTOLÁNI Zara 15 MOKO Pezinok 3:12.12 237
25m: 21.35 21.35 75m: 1:09.27 24.85 125m: 1:59.80 25.43 175m: 2:49.08 24.60
50m: 44.42 23.07 100m: 1:34.37 25.10 150m: 2:24.48 24.68 200m: 3:12.12 23.04

3. PAVLÍKOVÁ Johana Jana 15 PK Aqua Senica 3:18.22 216
25m: 22.27 22.27 75m: 1:11.38 25.29 125m: 2:03.35 26.00 175m: 2:54.22 24.98
50m: 46.09 23.82 100m: 1:37.35 25.97 150m: 2:29.24 25.89 200m: 3:18.22 24.00

4. MYJAVSKÁ Katarína 15 Pk Pezinok 3:38.99 160
25m: 24.05 24.05 75m: 1:18.64 27.98 125m: 2:15.92 28.84 175m: 3:12.23 27.22
50m: 50.66 26.61 100m: 1:47.08 28.44 150m: 2:45.01 29.09 200m: 3:38.99 26.76

5. HANUSOVÁ Hana 15 PK Aqua Senica 3:43.79 150
25m: 24.59 24.59 75m: 1:20.91 28.92 125m: 2:19.76 29.84 175m: 3:17.30 27.97
50m: 51.99 27.40 100m: 1:49.92 29.01 150m: 2:49.33 29.57 200m: 3:43.79 26.49

6. TONHAUSEROVÁ Zuzana 15 Pk Pezinok 4:01.63 119
25m: 26.70 26.70 75m: 1:28.53 31.66 125m: 2:31.90 31.54 175m: 3:34.77 30.91
50m: 56.87 30.17 100m: 2:00.36 31.83 150m: 3:03.86 31.96 200m: 4:01.63 26.86

7. MIKULKOVÁ Ema 15 PK Aqua Senica 4:22.12 93
25m: 28.24 28.24 75m: 1:33.30 33.54 125m: 2:40.88 34.01 175m: 3:48.97 34.36
50m: 59.76 31.52 100m: 2:06.87 33.57 150m: 3:14.61 33.73 200m: 4:22.12 33.15


